
Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices are inclusive of 7% goverment tax and 10% service charge.
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Not cumulative with any other promotions.

Salad

Papaya Avocado Salad
with Cashew Nut and Lettuce
in Ginger Vinaigrette and Fresh Mint
สลัดมะละกอกับอโวคาโด

Mediterranean Quinoa Salad
with Artichoke, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Black Olives, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Basil and Mozzarella
in Apple Cider Vinegar and Extra Virgin Olive Oil
สลัดควินัวสไตลเมดิเตอรเรเนียน

Poke Ball
Quinao, Rice Berry, Avocado, Mango, Papaya,
Chashew Nut, Carrot, Cucumber, Seaweed
in Japanese Seasame Dressing
สลัดควินัว

Watermelon Salad
with Cucumber and Iceberg Salad
in Minted Ginger Vinaigrette
สลัดแตงโม

Soup

Pumpkin Soup
ซุปฟกทอง

Sweet Potato Soup
ซุปมันหวาน

390.-

430.-

240.-

240.-

290.-

240.-
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in Japanese Seasame Dressing
สลัดควินัว

Watermelon Salad
with Cucumber and Iceberg Salad
in Minted Ginger Vinaigrette
สลัดแตงโม

Soup

Pumpkin Soup

= Spicy             = Vegan             = Contain Nuts = Soya       = Wasabi            = Sesame         = Egg             = Milk Product

Sandwich, Burger and Wrap

Vegetarian Burger
Plant Based Patty, Sautéed Shitake Mushroom,
Caramelized Shallots on Whole Wheat Bun
with Spicy Sesame Tofu Mayonnaise
เบอรเกอรผัก         

Grilled Eggplant Focaccia
with Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella
แซนวิชฟอคคาเซียมะเขือยาง

Mussaman Wrap
Sweet Potato in Mussaman Curry
Wrapped in Tortilla with Peanuts, Crispy Shallots
and Romaine Lettuce
แกงมัสมั่นหอดวยแปงทอทิลา

Pasta (Spaghetti or Penne)

Tomato Basil Sauce
พาสตาซอสใบกระเพรา

Pesto with Green Beans and Potatoes
พาสตาเพสโต

Pizza

Pizza Margherita
พิซซามารการิตา

Pizza Quattro Stagioni
พิซซาควอทโตรสเตจิโอนีต

480.-

390.-

340.-

430.-

430.-

360.-

380.-

or with Parmesan



THB 150

Cha Yen
Thai Vegan Tea (350ml.)

THB 180

Watermelon
Mint Cooler (380ml.)

THB 150

Kaffee Yen
Thai Vegan Coffee (420ml.)

Kaffee Yen and Cha Yen
Milk Selections: Oat Milk, Soya Milk or Almond Milk
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Cha Yen

@Novotelairportbkk

Novotel Bangkok Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel
999 Suvarnabhumi Airport Hotel Bldg., Moo 1,
Nongprue, Bang Phli, Samutprakarn 10540, Thailand
T: +66 (0) 2 131 1111 ext. 1750 E: square@novotelairportbkk.com
www.novotelairportbkk.com

Accor Plus members receive normal benefits
Photos for illustration purpose ONLY
Terms and Conditions are applied, please visit our website
Enjoy       Reward Points

= Vegan




